Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Allen - (552017) - Thanet Swim Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:52.22
9:53.45
9:53.91

10:00.37
10:01.03
10:02.35
10:05.42
10:08.85
10:10.48
10:10.75
10:11.25
10:15.98
10:41.10

10:45.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:05.42

9:53.91
10:11.25
10:02.35

9:52.22
10:10.75
10:10.48
10:00.37

10:01.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

548
545
543
526
524
521
513
504
500
500
498
487
432
422

WA Pts

513
543
498
521
548
500
500
526
524

Round

H

! m

I I T

Round

F

m I I I I I

Date

01/06/14
26/05/13
24/01/16
16/02/14
01/08/13
15/02/15
24/03/16
13/04/13
18/04/14
17/05/14
24/05/15
17/02/13
27/05/12
31/03/12

Date

24/03/16
24/01/16
24/05/15
15/02/15
01/06/14
17/05/14
18/04/14
16/02/14
01/08/13

Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Bracknell Distance Meet 2013

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Kent County ASA Swimming Championships
British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Swansea
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Norwich
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Aldershot
Norwich
Crystal Palace

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9:53.45
10:08.85
10:15.98
10:41.10

10:45.87

Copyright 2024

504
487
432
422

26/05/13
13/04/13
17/02/13
27/05/12
31/03/12

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Bracknell Distance Meet 2013

Kent County ASA Swimming Championships
British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Meet

Crawley
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Aldershot

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



