Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Allen - (552017) - Thanet Swim Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:52.22	548	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
9:53.45	545		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
9:53.91	543	Н	24/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
10:00.37	526	Н	16/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
10:01.03	524	F	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
10:02.35	521	Н	15/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
10:05.42	513	F	24/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
10:08.85	504	Н	13/04/13	Bracknell Distance Meet 2013	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
10:10.48	500	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Thanet Swim	1
10:10.75	500	Н	17/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
10:11.25	498	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
10:15.98	487	Н	17/02/13	Kent County ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
10:41.10	432		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
10:45.87	422	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:05.42	513	F	24/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
9:53.91	543	Н	24/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
10:11.25	498	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
10:02.35	521	Н	15/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
9:52.22	548	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
10:10.75	500	Н	17/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
10:10.48	500	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Thanet Swim	1
10:00.37	526	Н	16/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
10:01.03 Copyright 2024	524 1	F	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
9:53.45	545		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
10:08.85	504	Н	13/04/13	Bracknell Distance Meet 2013	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
10:15.98	487	Н	17/02/13	Kent County ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
10:41.10	432		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
10:45.87	422	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS